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VBET League
2023/24 8th round, Match #61

Friday, 22.09.2023, 19:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 22°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 5

«Chornomorets» Odesa

77 Shevchenko Mykyta
4 Kravchenko Anton
5 Savchenko Roman
6 Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
7 Mykytyshyn Artur
8 Siheiev Kyrylo
12 Ernandes
14 Kulakovskyi Artem
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
23 Geovani
30 Kopyna Yurii

Substitutes
1 Dolhyi Viktor
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
11 Shulianskyi Artem
15 Andreichuk Andrii
20 Vashchenko Daniil
22 Skorko Danil
24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
33 Bezerra
55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
71 Shostak Denys
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
44 Yermakov Heorhii

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

1 Varakuta Danylo
3 Yermakov Vitalii
5 Gucek Luka
9 Putria Illia (C)
45 Braharu Maksym
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
7 Kuzik Orest
97 Dada
77 Shtohrin Andrii
70 Iyede Samson Onomiho
11 Boichuk Bohdan

Substitutes
99 Shevchenko Oleksii
31 Bilyk Oleh
10 Hadida Guy
39 Badibanga Ziguy
29 Vakula Vladyslav
79 Saliuk Volodymyr
4 Sytnykov Mykyta
21 Ukhan Illia
30 Danyliuk Yevhen

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Kotubei Petro
4th Official:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

VAR Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Prystupa Serhii
VAR Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Delegate:
Dihtiar Oleksandr
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VBET League, 2023/24, 8th round, Match #61
Friday, 22.09.2023, 19:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 22°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 5 «Chornomorets» Odesa
11' 3 Yermakov Vitalii

18' 77 Shtohrin Andrii

30' 7 Kuzik Orest

42' 27 Vasiliev Oleksandr

45+2' 11 Boichuk Bohdan
5 Savchenko Roman

71 Shostak Denys 46'

7 Mykytyshyn Artur
11 Shulianskyi Artem 46'

14 Kulakovskyi Artem
15 Andreichuk Andrii 46'

8 Siheiev Kyrylo 66'

69' 77 Shtohrin Andrii
39 Badibanga Ziguy

23 Geovani
33 Bezerra 69'

4 Kravchenko Anton 72'

73' 97 Dada
10 Hadida Guy

73' 11 Boichuk Bohdan
29 Vakula Vladyslav

76' 10 Hadida Guy
6 Kovalets Kyrylo

55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 84'

84' 9 Putria Illia
21 Ukhan Illia

84' 27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
79 Saliuk Volodymyr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


